
 
FALL 2021  

LIST OF PARTICIPANTS 

RESTAURANT  NEIGHBORHOOD  WEBSITE  ADDRESS 

    

67 Orange Street  Central Harlem  www.67orangestreet.com  2082 Frederick Douglass Blvd 

Alibi Lounge  Central Harlem  https://www.alibiharlem.com/  2376 Adam Clayton Powell Jr Blvd 

Angel of Harlem  Central Harlem  www.angelofharlem.com  2272 Frederick Douglass Blvd 

Archer & Goat  Central Harlem  http://archerandgoat.com  187 Lenox Avenue 

B2 Harlem  Central Harlem  https://www.b2harlem.com/  271 West 119th Street 

BLVD Bistro  Central Harlem  https://www.boulevardbistrony.com/  2149 Frederick Douglass Blvd 

Chocolat Harlem  Central Harlem  www.chocolatharlem.com  2223 Frederick Douglass Blvd 

Cove Lounge  Central Harlem  http://coveloungenyc.com  325 Lenox Avenue 

Harlem Hookah  Central Harlem  https://www.harlemhookah.com/  381 Lenox Avenue 

Harlem Shake  Central Harlem  www.harlemshakenyc.com  100 West 124th Street 

Lambda Lounge  Central Harlem  https://lambdaloungeny.com/  2256 Adam Clayton Powell Jr Blvd 

Lolo's Seafood Shack  Central Harlem  www.lolosseafoodshack.com  303 West 116th Street 

Patrick's Place  Central Harlem  https://www.patricksplaceharlem.com/  2835 Frederick Douglass Blvd 

Ponty Bistro Harlem  Central Harlem  www.pontybistroharlem.com  2375 Adam Clayton Powell Jr Blvd 

Red Rooster Harlem  Central Harlem  www.redroosterharlem.com  310 Lenox Avenue 

Renaissance Harlem  Central Harlem  www.renaissance-harlem.com  2245 Adam Clayton Powell Jr Blvd 

Safari Restaurant  Central Harlem  http://safariharlem.com/  219 West 116th Street 

Sexy Taco  Central Harlem  www.sexytaco.com  2340 Adam Clayton Powell Jr. Blvd 

Sugar Monk  Central Harlem  www.sugarmonklounge.com  2292 Frederick Douglass Blvd 

Sylvia's Restaurant  Central Harlem  https://sylviasrestaurant.com/  328 Lenox Avenue 

The Row Harlem  Central Harlem  https://www.therowharlem.com/  2374 Adam Clayton Powell Jr Blvd 

Titos BBQ Station  Central Harlem  http://TITOSBBQSTATIONHARLEM.COM  348 Lenox Avenue 

Amuse Bouche NYC  East Harlem  https://amusebouchenyc.com/  1590 Lexington Avenue 

Au Jus Harlem  East Harlem  http://www.aujusnyc.com  1569 Lexington Avenue 

Bar Goyana  East Harlem  http://www.bargoyana.com  177 East 100th Street 

Bistro Casa Azul  East Harlem  https://bistrocasaazul.business.site/  343 Pleasant Avenue 

Black Rican Vegan  East Harlem  https://blackricanvegan.com  2191 Third Avenue 

Changarrito del Barrio  East Harlem  https://www.instagram.com/changarritodelbarri
o/  

238 East 116th Street 

Chu Ros Thai  East Harlem  https://www.facebook.com/churos.thai  1590 Lexington Avenue 

East Harlem Bottling Company  East Harlem  www.eastharlembottlingco.com  1711 Lexington Avenue 



Effy's Kitchen  East Harlem  https://effys-kitchen.business.site/  1567 Lexington Avenue 

El Paso NYC Restaurant Mexican 
Cuisine  

East Harlem  http://www.elpasonyc.com  123 East 110th Street 

El Tepeyac Taqueria  East Harlem  http://eltepeyacfood.com  1621 A Lexington Ave 

Frenchy Coffee  East Harlem  http://frenchycoffeenyc.com/  129E East 102nd Street 

Ginjan Café  East Harlem  https://drinkginjan.com/ginjancafe/  85 East 125th Street 

Harlem Baking Company  East Harlem  https://harlembakingco.com/  1590 Lexington Avenue 

Joy Burger  East Harlem  http://Joyburgerbar.com  1567 Lexington Avenue 

La Avenida  East Harlem  http://laavenidanyc.com  2247 First Avenue 

La Shuk  East Harlem  https://www.instagram.com/la_shuk.lex/  1569 Lexington Avenue 

Lexington Pizza Parlor  East Harlem  http://lexingtonpizzaaprlour.com  1590 Lexington Avenue 

Mojo Mousse Bar  East Harlem  https://mojodesserts.com/  177 East 100th Street 

My NY Bakery  East Harlem  http://www.mynybakerycafe.net  1565 Lexington Avenue 

Nocciola Ristorante  East Harlem  http://www.nocciolanyc.com  237 East 116th Street 

Pro Thai  East Harlem  http://www.prothai.nyc  1575 Lexington Avenue 

Perch  East Harlem  www.perchbarnyc.com  1693 Lexington Avenue 

Rosenthal Wine Merchant  East Harlem  http://rwmselections.com  1590 Lexington Avenue 

 
 

Sisters Cuisine  East Harlem  http://sisterscuisineharlem.com  47 East 124th Street 

Taco Mix  East Harlem  http://tacomix.co  234 East 116 Street 

Unks Place  East Harlem  https://www.instagram.com/unksjuicebar/  1962 Madison Avenue 

Uptown Veg and Juice Bar  East Harlem  https://www.instagram.com/uptownvegharlem/?  

Harlem Public  West Harlem  https://www.harlempublic.com/  3612 Broadway 

Lucille's Harlem  West Harlem  https://www.lucillesharlem.com/  26 Macombs Pl 

One Stop Patty Shop  West Harlem  https://www.instagram.com/onestoppattyshop/  1708 Amsterdam Avenue 

Oso Harlem  West Harlem  https://www.osoharlem.com/  1618 Amsterdam Avenue 

Skinny's Cantina on the Hudson  West Harlem  https://skinnyscantinaonthehudson.com/  703 West 133rd Street 

Sofrito  West Harlem  https://sofritony.com/  679 Riverside Drive 

The Honey Well  West Harlem  https://www.thehoneywellnyc.com/  3604 Broadway 

The Wallace  West Harlem  https://www.atthewallace.com/  3612 Broadway 

Uptown Night Market  West Harlem  https://www.uptownnightmarket.com/  133rd and 12th Avenue 

 
 


